

Court No. - 36

Case :- WRIT - B No. - 2699 of 2018

Petitioner :- Dhanraj

Respondent :- Deputy Director Of Consolidation And 8 Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Mr Sandeep Kumar

Counsel for Respondent :- C.S.C.

Hon'ble Mrs. Sunita Agarwal,J.

As prayed by learned counsel for the petitioner, put up this matter on 06.03.2018 in the additional cause list.

Order Date :- 23.2.2018

Himanshu