

Court No. - 48

Case :- WRIT - B No. - 2699 of 2018

Petitioner :- Dhanraj

Respondent :- Deputy Director Of Consolidation And 8 Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Mr Sandeep Kumar, Sharad Chand Rai

Counsel for Respondent :- C.S.C.

Hon'ble Dinesh Pathak, J.

As prayed, list on 24.1.2024.

Order Date :- 18.1.2024

Md Faisal